
ISSUE ID: 2010/F/46 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN
12-NOV-2010 AND 18-NOV-2010





Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 12-NOV-2010 AND 18-NOV-2010

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 19th November  2010

25069
84511

220189

268250

314465

380644

413968

426028

431439

432600
436636

462212
469588

470305
473428

475140

475158
480267

480428

481146
483714

483864
486557

488336

490004

490425
490531

490677
490969

491192

16/11/2010
18/11/2010

15/11/2010

12/11/2010

15/11/2010

16/11/2010

15/11/2010

16/11/2010

12/11/2010

12/11/2010
16/11/2010

12/11/2010
18/11/2010

16/11/2010
16/11/2010

16/11/2010

15/11/2010
16/11/2010

18/11/2010

18/11/2010
18/11/2010

16/11/2010
12/11/2010

18/11/2010

18/11/2010

18/11/2010
18/11/2010

16/11/2010
12/11/2010

12/11/2010

GALTEE MEATS LIMITED Changed To TEEGAL MEATS LIMITED
BELL COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED Changed To G4S
MONITORING (IRE.) LIMITED
CONNAUGHT HYGIENE LIMITED Changed To SANSERV
DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
CORPORATE ACCESS (LEGAL SERVICES) LIMITED Changed To
CLANORAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
EIRFRESH SYSTEMS LIMITED Changed To CONNAUGHT
HYGIENE LIMITED
NOWDVDNOW LIMITED Changed To M J DUKE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED
ABAKUS CORPORATE ADVISORS LIMITED Changed To
PRODUKO CONSULT LIMITED
DHKN CORPORATE FINANCE LIMITED Changed To DHKN
LIMITED
PATHWAYS SOFTWARE LIMITED Changed To GROGANS
ACCOUNTANCY LIMITED
SOTEXTME LIMITED Changed To SOTXTME LIMITED
CITYQUARTER RESIDENTIAL MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED Changed To ATC RESIDENTIAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
DBM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED Changed To INVISTECH LIMITED
LARK  ENERGY  LIMITED Changed To MURCOM BUILDING
SERVICES LIMITED
LAMACHUS LIMITED Changed To GOMUZO (IRELAND) LIMITED
N & P COURIERS LIMITED Changed To N & P LAWLESS
ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SETANTA SPORTS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED Changed
To DANU CAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED
BE SPORTED LIMITED Changed To FORTHRIDGE LIMITED
PLANET POWER LIMITED Changed To PLANET ENERGY
RESEARCH LIMITED
ECOLO DATA CENTRES LIMITED Changed To ECOLOGIC DATA
CENTRES LIMITED
CORAL BLUE LIMITED Changed To ARTHUR'S HOTEL LIMITED
LASTGLADE LIMITED Changed To OSTEOLOGIX HOLDINGS
LIMITED
FARMSAFE LIMITED Changed To WASAGA FARM LIMITED
SETIMO LIMITED Changed To SYNCREON IRELAND HOLDINGS
LIMITED
TRANEN CAPITAL LIFE INVESTMENTS III LIMITED Changed To
TRANEN CAPITAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
LONG VIEW BETA (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To LONG VIEW
LIFE LIMITED
HOPKINTON LIMITED Changed To NEPHOLOGIC LIMITED
ATLANTIC ALGA LIMITED Changed To BIOATLANTIS
AQUAMARINE LIMITED
FISH THERAPY LIMITED Changed To SOLE THERAPY LIMITED
SHANNON GAS AND POWER LIMITED Changed To SHANNON
LNG ENERGY LIMITED
MASTONAL LIMITED Changed To GLOBETEC LOGISTICS
LIMITED


