



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2010/F/46

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 12-NOV-2010 AND 18-NOV-2010

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 12-NOV-2010 AND 18-NOV-2010

	REGISTRATION OF CHANGE	_ OI NAME D	- TWEEN 12	140 4 2010 / 1140 10	1101 2010	
Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name		Date Of Registration
25069 84511	GALTEE MEATS LIMITED Changed To TEEGAL MEATS LIMITED BELL COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED Changed To G4S MONITORING (IRE.) LIMITED	16/11/2010 18/11/2010				
220189	CONNAUGHT HYGIENE LIMITED Changed To SANSERV DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	15/11/2010				
268250	CORPORATE ACCESS (LEGAL SERVICES) LIMITED Changed To CLANORAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED	12/11/2010				
314465	EIRFRESH SYSTEMS LIMITED Changed To CONNAUGHT HYGIENE LIMITED	15/11/2010				
380644	NOWDVDNOW LIMITED Changed To M J DUKE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	16/11/2010				
413968	ABAKUS CORPORATE ADVISORS LIMITED Changed To PRODUKO CONSULT LIMITED	15/11/2010				
426028	DHKN CORPORATE FINANCE LIMITED Changed To DHKN LIMITED	16/11/2010				
431439	PATHWAYS SOFTWARE LIMITED Changed To GROGANS ACCOUNTANCY LIMITED	12/11/2010				
432600 436636	SOTEXTME LIMITED Changed To SOTXTME LIMITED CITYQUARTER RESIDENTIAL MANAGEMENT COMPANY	12/11/2010 16/11/2010				
	LIMITED Changed To ATC RESIDENTIAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED)				
462212 469588	DBM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED Changed To INVISTECH LIMITED LARK ENERGY LIMITED Changed To MURCOM BUILDING	12/11/2010 18/11/2010				
	SERVICES LIMITED					
470305	LAMACHUS LIMITED Changed To GOMUZO (IRELAND) LIMITED					
473428 475140	N & P COURIERS LIMITED Changed To N & P LAWLESS ENTERPRISES LIMITED SETANTA SPORTS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED Changed	16/11/2010				
475158	To DANU CAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED BE SPORTED LIMITED Changed To FORTHRIDGE LIMITED	15/11/2010				
480267	PLANET POWER LIMITED Changed To PLANET ENERGY RESEARCH LIMITED	16/11/2010				
480428	ECOLO DATA CENTRES LIMITED Changed To ECOLOGIC DATA CENTRES LIMITED	18/11/2010				
481146	CORAL BLUE LIMITED Changed To ARTHUR'S HOTEL LIMITED	18/11/2010				
483714	LASTGLADE LIMITED Changed To OSTEOLOGIX HOLDINGS LIMITED	18/11/2010				
483864 486557	FARMSAFE LIMITED Changed To WASAGA FARM LIMITED SETIMO LIMITED Changed To SYNCREON IRELAND HOLDINGS LIMITED	16/11/2010 12/11/2010				
488336	TRANEN CAPITAL LIFE INVESTMENTS III LIMITED Changed TO TRANEN CAPITAL HOLDINGS LIMITED	18/11/2010				
490004	LONG VIEW BETA (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To LONG VIEW LIFE LIMITED	18/11/2010				
490425 490531	HOPKINTON LIMITED Changed To NEPHOLOGIC LIMITED ATLANTIC ALGA LIMITED Changed To BIOATLANTIS	18/11/2010 18/11/2010				
490677	AQUAMARINE LIMITED FISH THERAPY LIMITED Changed To SOLE THERAPY LIMITED	16/11/2010				
490969	SHANNON GAS AND POWER LIMITED Changed To SHANNON LNG ENERGY LIMITED	12/11/2010				
491192	MASTONAL LIMITED Changed To GLOBETEC LOGISTICS LIMITED	12/11/2010				